
GREAT MEOLS PRIMARY SCHOOL  

  

TERM AND HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR 2023 / 2024 
  

  

  

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

  

  Monday 4th September  Development Day (Staff only)  

Open  Tuesday 5th September  All pupils return  

Close  Thursday 19th October  End of half term for pupils & staff 

 Friday 20th October Development Day (Staff only) 

HALF TERM                         MONDAY 23rd OCTOBER - FRIDAY 27th OCTOBER 2023 

Open  Monday 30th October  All pupils & staff return  

Close  Thursday 21st December  End of term for pupils & staff  

 Friday 22nd December Development Day (Staff only) 

CHRISTMAS BREAK  MONDAY 25th DECEMBER  – FRIDAY 5th JANUARY 2024 

  

  

  

SPRING TERM 2024  

  

 Monday 8th January Development Day (Staff only) 

Open Tuesday 9th January All pupils return 

Close  Friday 16th February  End of half term for pupils & staff  
HALF TERM  MONDAY 19th FEBRUARY – FRIDAY 23rd FEBRUARY 2024 

Open  Monday 26th February  All pupils return  

Close  Thursday 28th March End of term for pupils and staff  

SPRING BREAK  FRIDAY 29th MARCH – FRIDAY 12th APRIL 2024  

  

  

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

  

Open  Monday 15th April  All pupils & staff return  

Closed  Monday 6th May  May Day Bank Holiday  

Close  Friday 24th May  End of half term for pupils  
HALF TERM                          MONDAY 27th MAY – FRIDAY 31st MAY 2024  

 Monday 3rd June  Development Day (Staff only) 

Open Tuesday 4th June All pupils return 

Close  Tuesday 23rd July End of term for pupils and staff  

  

  

  


